

## Woligo Expands Partnership with the Greater Tampa REALTORS®

Woligo is proud to announce an expansion of their current partnership with the Greater Tampa REALTORS® (GTR), one of the largest trade associations in Florida.

TAMPA, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, October 20, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Woligo is proud to announce the expansion of its current partnership with the Greater Tampa REALTORS® (GTR), one of the largest local trade associations in the state of Florida, with more than 16,000 fellow real estate professionals in Hillsborough, Pasco and Pinellas counties.

Woligo Expands Partnership
with the Greater Tampa
REALTORS®

WOLIGO
GREATER TAMPA
REALTORS

Woligo expands solution offerings available to
Greater Tampa Realtor Members

Through this partnership, Woligo will be able to offer a wide range of insurance products, financial services, and other benefits to GTR members, such as health insurance, disability insurance, cyber insurance, and retirement solutions.



It's clear that the Greater Tampa REALTORS® is dedicated to providing their members with benefits that support and protect their hard work."

Brian Mauck, Venture Manager, Woligo "It's clear that the Greater Tampa REALTORS® is dedicated to providing their members with benefits that support and protect their hard work," said Brian Mauck, Venture Manager, on behalf of Woligo.

The Greater Tampa REALTORS® (GTR), is "Your Premier Real Estate Resource" in Tampa since 1911, is the largest Tampa Bay-based professional association of real estate brokers and sales associates conducting business throughout the Bay area. Visit <a href="https://www.tamparealtors.org">www.tamparealtors.org</a> for more

information.

About Woligo: Woligo (WŌ-luh-go = Work-Life-Go) pairs hard working independent professionals, self-employed individuals, and small business owners with insurance, benefits, and banking and retirement solutions to help protect themselves, their income, and their family. Woligo is part of the Cameron Group, a family of companies that has successfully provided insurance, benefit, and banking solutions to customers for over 60 years. Visit www.woligonow.com for more information.

Brian Mauck Woligo (Work. Life. Go.) +1 405-531-9965 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook **Twitter** LinkedIn Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/596746212

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.